R
T
S
 - F
erraz S
h
aw
m

Ampere
Rating
[In]
Voltage
Rating
(V)
Nominal
Resistance
Cold Ohms
Voltage
Drop
(mv)MAX
Nominal
Melting I2t
A2 Sec
UBM.063 UBM-A .063 63 mA
250V
10.390 1500 0.00063
UBM.080 UBM-A .080 80 mA 7.7820 1300 0.00096
UBM.100 UBM-A .100 100 mA 5.1210 1200 0.00180
UBM.125 UBM-A .125 125 mA 4.4490 1200 0.00390
UBM.160 UBM-A .160 160 mA 2.7060 1100 0.00768
UBM.200 UBM-A .200 200 mA 2.0270 1100 0.01120
UBM.250 UBM-A .250 250 mA 1.5690 1100 0.03125
UBM.315 UBM-A .315 315 mA 0.9780 900 0.03969
UBM.400 UBM-A .400 400 mA 0.3740 800 0.05200
UBM.500 UBM-A .500 500 mA 0.2690 700 0.10000
UBM.630 UBM-A .630 630 mA 0.1900 600 0.39690
UBM.800 UBM-A .800 800 mA 0.1320 550 0.64000
UBM 001 UBM-A 001 1 A 0.0960 500 1.20000
UBM 1.25 UBM-A 1.25 1.25 A 0.1400 450 0.46800
UBM 1.60 UBM-A 1.60 1.6 A 0.1040 450 0.66500
UBM 002 UBM-A 002 2 A 0.0840 400 2.00000